
Jolasymjing 2016

bane

Heat 1 1 Lid Martin Sørgård 1999 01:08,130

  2 Gravdal Lars 2000 01:23,380

  3 Trosvik Emil 2000 01:18,150

  4 Dymbe Ragnhild 1999 01:21,130

  

Heat 2 1 Grendahl Mikkel Lønning 2002 01:30,000  

  2 Afdal Sanna Tvilde 2002 01:33,350

  3 Sabri Tone Varberg 2002 01:21,750

  4

  

Heat 3 1

  2 Disselhorst Nicolaj 2004 01:30,690

  3 Grendahl Ingrid Helene Lønning 2004 01:46,320

  4 Trane Johanna Flatabø 2004 02:17,260

  

Heat 4 1 Rasmussen Kristense Rekve 2004 01:33,250

  2 Harbun Abygail Vethe 2004 01:29,880

  3

  4

Heat 5 1

  2

  3

  4

Heat 6 1

  2

  3

  4

100 m fri (crawl)

1 11



Jolasymjing 2016

Heat 7 1 Sellevold Ingeborg Matthiessen 2004 00:15,200

  2 Senderud Anne 2004 00:12,620

  3 Vangsnes Emilie 2004 00:20,440

  4

Heat 8 1 Dale Felicia 2007 00:19,140

  2 Flotve Stina 2007 00:20,810

  3 Furu Ane Førde 2006 00:19,270

  4 Dregelid Jori Svoren 2007 00:26,180

Heat 9 1 Kolle Elias 2005 00:20,340

  2 Solbakk Viktor 2005 00:17,910

  3 Frøystein Martin 2006 00:17,750

  4 Haugsbø Isak 2006 00:14,460

Heat 10 1

  2 Solbakk Oscar 2007 00:22,160

  3 Flotve Oda 2007 00:20,060

  4 Dalseid Nikolai 00:24,640

Heat 11 1 Mæland Ida 2009 00:24,090

  2  

  3 Gerjes-Mukelabay Elias 2008 00:17,460

  4 Dale Leon 2006 00:19,960

Heat 12 1 Seim Nils Anker 2007 00:20,670

  2

  3 Dalseid Alexander M 2010 00:37,090

  4 Kjosås Stella Sofie 2008 00:20,400

Heat 13 1 Eide Tuva Hansson 2007 00:22,590

  2 Mæland Mina 2007 00:17,280

  3 Reed Josefine 2007 00:18,860

  4

Heat 14 1 Knapstad Julie B 2003 00:12,300  

  2 Senderud Liv 2003 00:13,220

  3

4

Heat 15 1 Bidne Mari 2004 00:17,200

  2

  3

4

    

Heat 16 1

  2

  3

4

Heat 17 1

2

3

4

1 lengde fri (crawl)

2 11



Jolasymjing 2016

Heat 18 1

2 Kindem Kristina 2004 01:54,280

3 Loven Ane 2004 02:04,160

4 Vethe Mari 2004 01:53,680

Heat 19 1 Knapstad Julie B 2003 01:49,760

2 Senderud Liv 2003 01:56,840

3 Harbun Abygail V 2004 01:56,040

4

Heat 20 1 Johansen Henriette Schau 2005 02:03,940

2 Frøystein Martin Tøn 2006 02:27,180

3 Trane Johanna Flatabø 2004 02:24,190

4 Rasmussen Kristense Rekve 2004 02:02,960

Heat 21 1

2

3

4

Heat 22 1

2 Kindem Anve 2001 01:36,630

3 Rode Celina 2002 01:39,980

4 Grendahl Mikkel Lønning 2002 01:48,380

Heat 23 1 Dymbe Ragnhild 1999 01:35,890

2 Trosvik Emil 2000 01:32,280

3 Gravdal Lars 2000 01:28,670

4

Heat 24 1

2

3

4

Heat 25 1

2

3

4

Heat 26 1 Reed Josefine 2007 03:01,020

2

3 Lid Martin Søgård 1999 01:28,190

4

Heat 27 1

2  

3

4

100 m bryst

100 m rygg

3 11



Jolasymjing 2016

Heat 28 1

2 Øvsthus Lina Dolve 2008 00:56,280

3 Mæland Ida 2009 00:27,250

4 Reed Viktoria 2009 00:35,950

Heat 29 1 Mæland Mina 2007 00:24,910

2 Furu Ane Førde 2006 00:25,880

3 Vangsnes Emilie B 2005 00:23,060

4 Dale Felicia 2007 00:30,070

Heat 30 1

2 Anly Sara 2004 00:22,620

3 Haugsbø Aron 2004 00:14,700

4 Kolle Elias 2005 00:26,530

Heat 31 1 Eide Tuva Hansson 2007 00:20,170

2 Haugsbø Isak 2006 00:19,030

3 Flisram Teodor Bakketun 2007 00:27,410

4 Torsvik Amund Johannes 2003 00:26,090

Heat 32 1 Seim Nils Anker 2007 00:28,970

2

3 Thrane Ludvik Flatabø 2008 00:27,100

4 Vangsnes Signe 2007 00:22,760

Heat 33 1

2

3

4

Heat 34 1

2

3

4

1 Lengde Bryst

4 11



Jolasymjing 2016

Heat 35 1  

2

3

4

Heat 36 1

2

3

4

Heat 37 1

2 Frøystein Marlene 2004 00:17,440

3 Grendahl Ingrid Helene Lønning 2004 00:13,160

4 Senderud Liv 2003 00:16,450

Heat 38 1

2

3

4

1 lengde  Butterfly

5 11



Jolasymjing 2016

Heat 39 1 Mæland Ida 2009 00:25,050

2 Reed Viktoria 2009 00:37,440

3 Kjosås Stella Sofie Slettemark 2008 00:40,460

4 Vangsnes Signe B 2007 00:22,710

Heat 40 1 Furu Ane Førde 2006 00:20,940

2 Mæland Mina 2007 00:22,030

3 Gerjes-Mukelabay Elias Limbo 2008 00:23,240

4 Mandelid Preben 2003 00:28,910

Heat 41 1 Øvsthus Anette Knarvik 2003 00:22,120

2 Frøystein Marlene 2004 00:16,810

3 Anly Sara 2004 00:21,700

4 Sellevold Ingeborg Matthiessen 2004 00:19,170

Heat 42 1 Sekse Inger Marie 2007 00:22,700

2 Solstad Synva 2007 00:18,310

3 Eide Tuva Hansson 2007 00:28,460

4 Thrane Ludvik Flatabø 2008 00:18,690

Heat 43 1

2

3

4

Heat 44 1

2

3

4  

Heat 45 1

2

3

4

Heat 46 1

2

3

4

1 lengde  rygg

6 11



Jolasymjing 2016

Heat 47 1 Bidne Mari 2004 05:11,000

2 Trane Johanna Flatabø 2004 01:06,840

3

4 Johansen Henriette 2005 01:00,170

Heat 48 1 Kolle Elias 2005 11:45,000

2

3 Disselhorst Benjamin 2007 01:04,920

4 Anli Mikael 2006 01:32,810

Heat 49 1 Disselhorst Nicolaj 2004 00:50,650

2 Øvsthus Kathrine 2002 00:57,530

3

4

Heat 50 1

2

3

4

Heat 51 1 Harbun Madli V. 2006 00:49,070

2

3

4

50 m  rygg

50 m  Butterfly

7 11



Jolasymjing 2016

Heat 52 1 Karlstrøm Emma 2005 00:59,080

2 Vethe Mari 2004 00:51,930

3 Sellevold Ingeborg Matthiessen 2004 00:58,040

4 Senderud Anne 2004 00:54,340

Heat 53 1 Loven Ane 2004 00:57,490

2 Grendahl Ingrid Helene Lønning 2004 00:55,130

3 Anly Sara 2004 01:20,120

4 Kindem Kristina 2004 00:55,210

Heat 54 1 Bidne Mari 2004 01:11,340

2 Øvsthus Anette Knarvik 2003 01:19,310

4 Anly Mikael 2006 01:33,700

Heat 55 1 Flotve Stina 2007 01:39,690

2 Flotve Oda 2007 01:22,910

3 Sellevold Matias M 2006 01:06,500

4 Solsad Synva 2007 01:11,220

Heat 56 1

2 Disselhorst Nicolaj 2004 00:59,220

3 Torsen Amund Johannes 2003 01:19,630

4 Disselhorst Benjamin 2007 01:33,400

Heat 57 1 Frøystein Martin Tøn 2006 01:09,000

2 Kolle Johan 2006 01:20,120

3 Mossige Bjarne 2006 01:10,010

4

Heat 58 1

2 Grimastad Even Lund 2002 00:53,410

3 Haugsbø Aaron 2004 00:54,570

4 Kindem Anve 2001 00:44,220

Heat 59 1 Sabri Tone Varberg 2002 00:50,160

2

3 Afdal Sanna 2002 00:52,600

4 Grendahl Mikkel Lønning 2002 00:48,050

Heat 60 1

2

3

4

Heat 61 1

2

3

4

Heat 62 1

2

3

4

50 m  bryst

8 11
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Heat 63 1

2

3

4

9 11



Jolasymjing 2016

Heat 64 1

2 Haugsbø Isak 2006 00:59,880

3 Mossige Bjarne 2006 01:02,800

4

Heat 65 1 Harbun Madli V. 2006 00:46,120

2 Johansen Henriette Schau 2005 00:50,750

3

4 Øvsthus Anette Knarvik 2003 01:05,750

Heat 66 1 Disselhorst Benjamin 2007 00:57,120

2 Gerjes-Mukelabay Elias Limbo 2008 01:26,930  

3 Sellevold Matias M 2006 01:08,370

4 Solstad Synva 2007 01:04,360

Heat 67 1

2

3

4

Heat 68 1 Haugsbø Aron 2004 00:42,840

2 Lid Jarand R 2004 00:48,590

3 Loven Ane 2004 00:48,780

4 Vethe Mari 2004 00:38,190

Heat 69 1 Torsen Amund Johannes 2003 01:09,280

2 Mandelid Preben 2003 01:39,060

3

4 Grimastad Even Lund 2002 00:43,080

Heat 70 1 Øvsthus Katrine 2001 00:50,610

2 Rode Celina 2002 00:38,370

3 Frøystein Marlene 2004 00:50,180

4

Heat 71 1

2

3

4

Heat 72 1

2

3

4

Heat 73 1

2

3

4

50 m  fri

10 11
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Heat 74 1 Harbun Madli V. 2006 01:11,190

2 Senderud Anne 2004 01:09,620

3 Harbun Abygail V 2004 01:08,340

4 Kindem Kristina 2004 01:12,800

Heat 75 1

2 Grendahl Mikkel Lønning 2002 01:06,310

3 Sabri Tone Varberg 2002 00:57,860

4 Rode Celine 2002 01:00,130

Heat 76 1 Dymbe Ragnhild 1999 00:58,440

2 Lid Martin Sørgård 1999 00:49,660

3 Gravdal Lars 2000 00:54,970

4 Trosvik Emil 2000 00:52,570

Heat 77 1

2

3

4

Heat 78 1

2

3

4

Heat 79 1

2

3

4

4l Medley

11 11


